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Summer _TT2024 2025
Staff timetable - DOUGLAS-HOSTEN,Bernice (Wks SUM W1-SUM W?7)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 [=7]

Course: HUEC 1006
Staff: DOUGLAS-HOSTEN,Bernice
Room: FFA TL

Tue  Mon

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 [=7]

Course: HUEC 1007
Staff: DOUGLAS-HOSTEN,Bernice
Room: FFA TL

Wed

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-
SUM W7 [=7]

Course: HUEC 1006
Staff: DOUGLAS-
HOSTEN,Bernice
Room: FFA TL

Thu

Fri

Lecture, Wks SUM W1-
SUM W7 [=7]

Course: HUEC 1007
Staff: DOUGLAS-

HOSTEN,Bernice
Room: FFA TL
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Sun
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