Summer_TT2024_2025



Staff timetable - DOUGLAS-HOSTEN, Bernice (Wks SUM W1-SUM W7)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon								Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 [=7] Course: HUEC 1006 Staff: DOUGLAS-HOSTEN,Bernice Room: FFA TL						
Tue								Lecture, Wks SUM W1-SUM W7 [=7] Course: HUEC 1007 Staff: DOUGLAS-HOSTEN,Bernice Room: FFA TL						
Wed									Lecture, Wk SUM W7 [=7 Course: HUE Staff: DOUG HOSTEN,Be Room: FFA	7] EC 1006 ILAS- ernice				
Thu														
Eri								Lecture, Wks SUM W1- SUM W7 [=7] Course: HUEC 1007 Staff: DOUGLAS- HOSTEN,Bernice Room: FFA TL						
Sat														
Sun														